
City of Austin

Legislation Details

File #: 22-1011

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:12/20/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/3/2022 2/3/2022

Title: Authorize additional expenditures to contracts with Oracle America, Inc. to continue providing
licenses, enhancements, hosting software and management services of the City’s customer utility
billing information system, to increase the amount by $18,625,000, and to extend the contract terms
each for up to five years, for revised total contract amounts not to exceed $32,212,083.

(Note: This procurement was reviewed for subcontracting opportunities in accordance with City Code
Chapter 2-9C Minority Owned and Women Owned Business Enterprise Procurement Program.  For
the goods and services required for this procurement, there were no subcontracting opportunities;
therefore, no subcontracting goals were established).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Recommendation for Action

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Austin Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

